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Dates
Expected 
Vacation 
Time Left

First Name Last Name

Wednesday, December 01, 2010 56 Laura Auer

Thursday, December 02, 2010 52.25 Tonya Born

Friday, December 03, 2010 64 Carrie Cearbaugh

Monday, December 06, 2010 112 Griselda Palma

Tuesday, December 07, 2010 96 Ana Bacon

Wednesday, December 08, 2010 56 Joy Clark

Thursday, December 09, 2010 216 Kristine Zelenka

Friday, December 10, 2010 56 Darla Zirkelbach

Monday, December 13, 2010 54 Denise Skibinski

Tuesday, December 14, 2010 64 Cheryl Thomas

Wednesday, December 15, 2010 89.5 Trisha Lamb

Thursday, December 16, 2010 65 Donita Brandenburg

Friday, December 17, 2010 56 Laura Auer

Monday, December 20, 2010 Tonya Born

Tuesday, December 21, 2010 Carrie Cearbaugh

Wednesday, December 22, 2010 Griselda Palma

Thursday, December 23, 2010 Ana Bacon

Monday, December 27, 2010

2011 Seniority Requests Calendar

The names and calculations may be adjusted each 
month as requests are handed in.  These times are estimates and are accurate to 

the best of our ability.  As the employee, you are responsible to keep track of your own time.  
Please continue to review the dates as we move through the year.

3rd Round      3rd Round      3rd Round      3rd Round      3rd Round      

2011 SCHEDULE OPEN
Please remember policy when requesting time off.  
Requests cannot be processed more than 4 weeks 

prior to the date requested.
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